600VN

ltem No: 600VN
4-Way Pocket Screwdriver

Weller® Xcelite® 4-Way Pocket
Screwdriver doubles as both a 7/16"
and 1/4" nutdriver as well as a 3/16"
slotted and #1 Phillips® screwdriver.

KEY FEATURES

Extremely versatile time-saver
Reversible blade fits slotted 3/16" or Phillips® #1 head screws

Double-ended handle serves as 2 sizes of nutdrivers (7/16” and 1/4")



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Blade Length

Contents

Handle Color

Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

184.1mm
76.2mm

1 x Double-Ended Handle with 7/16" and 1/4"
Nutdrivers 1 x Reversible Blade Phillips® #1 and
Slotted 3/16"

Red

Carded

#1 3/16in 7/16 in 1/4 in

1

#1 3/16in 7/16 in 1/4 in
Phillips ®/Slotted/Nut Driver
037103312839

0.200 Ib

0.625 in

8.625 in

2.875in

36

Classic Series Screwdrivers with Reversible
Blades



