



## **600VN**

Item No: 600VN 4-Way Pocket Screwdriver

Weller® Xcelite® 4-Way Pocket Screwdriver doubles as both a 7/16" and 1/4" nutdriver as well as a 3/16" slotted and #1 Phillips® screwdriver.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Extremely versatile time-saver
- ⊕ Reversible blade fits slotted 3/16" or Phillips® #1 head screws
- Double-ended handle serves as 2 sizes of nutdrivers (7/16" and 1/4")

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length	184.1mm
Blade Length	76.2mm
Contents	1 x Double-Ended Handle with 7/16" and 1/4" Nutdrivers 1 x Reversible Blade Phillips® #1 and Slotted 3/16"
Handle Color	Red
Packaging	Carded
Point Size	#1 3/16 in 7/16 in 1/4 in
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Size	#1 3/16 in 7/16 in 1/4 in
Tip Style	Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
UPC	037103312839
Package Gross Weight	0.200 lb
Package Height	0.625 in
Package Length	8.625 in
Package Width	2.875 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Classic Series Screwdrivers with Reversible Blades